
Barnaby's River to Botsford— Continued. 

604 

Coal Branch (Richibucto) 121 | 181 
Do 182 
Do 186 
Do 187 
Do 191 

8. E. of 8. Forks of Do 700 
Do 784 

E. Br. St. Nicholas ; 75 
St. Nicholas R. 73 

Do 74 
Bass River 66 

- Do 67 
Do 68 
Do 69 
Do 70 
Do 71 
Do 109 
Do 184 
Do 185 

Trout Bk. Richibucto 64 
N. of Do 739 
Molus River 110 

Do 176 
Do 112 
Do 113 
Do 114 
Do ! 870 

Hudson’s Brook 115 
Do 116 

S. E. of Shemogue Road 881 
Hd. of Buctouche 77 
Buctouche River 78 

Do 80 
Do 81 
Do 82 
Do 83 
Do 84 
Do : 85 
Do 86 

8S. Br. Buctouche / 87 
Lower N. Br. Buctouche 88 
Cocagne River 89 

Do 90 
Do 91 
Do 92 
Do 93 
Do 94 

Scadouk 96 
Do 97 

Botsford 98 
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Petitcodiac River to River Saint Croiz— Continued. 
LP W Desbrisay | Musquash R. 

do do 
Thomas Cail do 

do , do 
Robert Brown do 
Thomas Burgess | W. Br. of do 
George W Taylor | Leproe River 
Terrence Curran d 
Alex Johnson 
Terrence Curran do 
Edward Walker 

8. of Long Lake, Lepreau, (Ch.) 
New River 
Clear Lake 

Albert T Smith | New River 
L P W Desbrisay do 

do do 
Edward Walker do 
George M‘Leod | N. E. of New River 
Albert T Smith | West of New River 

do Magaguadavic River 
do do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

John Taylor do 
Wm H Scovil do 

do do 
do do 
do do 
do N. E. Br. do 

N. E. Magaguadavic 
N. E. Br. Magaguadavie 
E. of Magaguadavic R. 

do 
do 

W. of Magaguadavic River 
do 
do 
do 

Lake Stream, Magaguadavic 
do 
do 

Little Magaguadavic Lake 
Magaguadavic Lake 

do 

THURSDAY, 19th July, 

Petitcodiac River to River 

do 
E. of do 
Davis Brook 

Lie. 
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e
 Situation. 

M‘Dougal Lake 
do 

Name. : do 
do W. Br. of Turtle Creek 

E. of do 
E. of Coverdale R. 

do 
W. of Coverdale R. 
Lumsden 
Crooked Creek 

0 
Pollet River 
E. of do 
E. Br. Pt. Wolf R. 
Quiddy River 
N. of North River (Wd.) 
Goose Creek (St. John) 
Salmon R. (8t. John) 

do 
8. of Shepody Road 
Cradle Brook, 8t. Martins 
Londonderry 
St. Martins 
Chrystal Bk. (Cht.) 
N. W. of Crow Harbour 
Red Rock 

- 

i y 

296 
297 
298 
744 
759 
280 
277 
278 
198 
199 
650 
876 
719 
217 
299 
300 
900 
295 
301 
302 
766 
847 
287 
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Robert Mitten M‘Dougal Stream 
do 

John Wallace 
Peter Steeves 
Aaron Wilson 

Gideon Prescott 
Bela 3 Lawrence M‘Dougal Lake Stream 

0 do 
Hugh Davidson | MDougal Inlet 

do do 
Isaac Laverty Digdeguash Lake 
John M‘Laughlin | Bonny River 
Jno A Humphrey ° 
Moses Prescott | Piskehegan River 
Wm Davidson do 

do do 
Moses Carleton do 

do 
Wm Davidson 

do 
Wm K Reynolds 
James M‘Dowal 
Isaac W Bradbury | Kedron 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
17 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 

218 
219 
220 
221 
222 
223 
206 
205 
204 
203 
202 
749 
794 
281 
279 
282 
283 
284 
285 
286 
207 
863 
227 
228 
244 
245 
246 
247 
248 
288 
289 
290 
291 
649 
224 
250 
276 
858 
711 
662 
877 
612 
233 
249 
231 
232 
292 
293 
251 
252 
253 
242 
616 
254 
255 
256 
732 
234 
257 
258 
259 
260 
261 
703 
850 
262 
263 
237 
647 

229 
235 
236 
238 

264 
265 
266 

3 
64 
2 
[13 

[1] 

43 

{3 

143 

3 
43 
2 
[13 

(13 
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Joseph Myshrall 
Justus E Knight 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Wm K Reynolds 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Gideon Prescott 
Bela R Lawrence 
Gideon Prescott 

do 
do 
do 

do SE 
Wm K Reynolds 
Charles M‘l ean 
Alfred Gilmore 

do 
George H Hart 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 

do 

Isaac W Bradbury 
do 
do 
do 

Daniel Gillmor 
Alfred Gillmor 
Daniel Gillmor 
George Lister 
Joseph Whittaker 
Isaac W Bradbury 

do 
James Trenholm 
William Edwards 

{Thomas Barry 
Daniel Gillmor 
Thomas Barry 

do 
Isaac W Bradbury 

do 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 

do 
Samuel Johnson 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 
do 
do 

Isaac W Bradbury 
Thomas Barry 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Samuel Johnson 
Isaac W Bradbury 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 
Samuel Logan 
Hugh Matheson, 
Thomas Barry 
Alfred Gillmor: 
Thomas Barry: 

do Yo 13 
Samuel Johnson; 

do ! 
Daniel Gillmor 

do 
do 
do 
do 


